Under 13 Girls

Pos
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Time
0:22:51.00
0:23:06.15
0:23:30.00
0:23:41.25
0:23:43.35
0:23:51.60
0:23:56.50
0:24:04.60
0:24:08.40
0:24:11.25
0:24:15.50
0:24:16.40
0:24:17.80
0:24:21.00
0:24:24.70
0:24:26.70
0:24:31.10
0:24:31.85
0:24:34.40
0:24:35.50
0:24:40.50
0:24:41.70
0:24:47.10
0:24:49.65
0:24:52.90
0:24:53.90
0:24:56.50
0:24:57.40
0:25:01.40
0:25:03.40
0:25:06.20
0:25:06.90
0:25:07.65
0:25:08.55
0:25:09.75
0:25:11.95
0:25:13.15
0:25:16.30
0:25:17.15
0:25:17.35
0:25:21.65
0:25:30.20
0:25:32.60
0:25:37.15
0:25:37.50
0:25:39.35
0:25:41.00
0:25:41.60
0:25:41.95
0:25:42.90
0:25:55.10
0:25:55.60
0:25:58.70
0:25:59.30
0:26:00.20
0:26:09.45
0:26:10.60
0:26:10.70
0:26:15.85
0:26:16.30
0:26:22.05
0:26:22.60
0:26:24.95
0:26:25.00
0:26:34.20
0:26:36.50
0:26:38.45
0:26:40.10
0:26:44.55
0:26:47.50
0:26:58.20
0:27:00.10
0:27:10.00
0:27:15.70
0:27:19.20
0:27:20.80
0:27:27.75
0:27:31.35
0:27:31.95
0:27:32.65
0:27:32.95
0:27:33.45
0:27:40.00
0:27:46.35
0:27:47.40
0:27:56.00
0:28:00.50
0:28:19.20
0:28:19.35
0:28:43.25
0:28:52.15
0:29:07.90

Team

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield ‘A’
Vale Royal AC 'A'

Cornwall AC'A'

Chiltern Harriers Ac 'A’
Tonbridge Ac'A'

St Albans Striders 'A'

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Sale Harriers Manchester 'A'
Wreake and Soar Valley AC 'A'
Herne Hill Harriers 'A'

Keighley & Craven Ac 'A'

Ipswich Harriers

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC'A'
Bedford & County AC 'A'

City Of Norwich AC'A'

West Suffolk AC 'A’

Rugby & Northampton Ac 'A'
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 'B'
Bracknell AC'A'

Charnwood A C'A'

City Of Stoke Ac'A’

Basildon Ac

City Of Norwich AC 'B'
Winchester & District AC 'A'

St Albans Striders 'B'

Birtley AC

Leigh Harriers & Ac

Altrincham & District AC 'A'
Hillingdon AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 'A'
WESPA Fire Athletics

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 'B'
North Shields Polytechnic Club 'A’
Aldershot Farnham & District 'A’
Newquay & Par Ac

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 'C'
Rotherham Harriers And Ac 'A'
Woodford Green Ac With Essex Ladies
Milton Keynes Distance Project 'A’
Saffron Athletics Club 'A'
Winchester & District AC 'B'
Rugby & Northampton Ac 'B'
Derby Athletic Club 'A’

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 'B'
Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Exeter Harriers

Keighley & Craven Ac 'B'

Nene Valley Harriers 'A'

North Norfolk Harriers AC
Warrington A C'A’

Derby Athletic Club 'B'

Tipton Harriers 'A'

Cambridge & Coleridge AC 'A'
Tonbridge Ac 'B'

Sale Harriers Manchester 'B'
Reading AC 'A'

Stockport Harriers & AC

West Suffolk AC 'B'

Herne Hill Harriers 'B'

Mansfield Harriers 'A'

Cornwall AC'B'

Lancaster & Morecambe AC

City Of Norwich AC'C'

Bedford & County AC 'B'
Birchfield Harriers 'A'

Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 'A’
Vale Royal AC 'B'

Rotherham Harriers And Ac 'B'

St Albans Striders 'C'

Gateshead Harriers & AC

Milton Keynes Distance Project 'B'
City Of Stoke Ac 'B'

Wreake and Soar Valley AC 'B'
Amber Valley & Erewash AC
Woodford Green Ac With Essex Ladies
Preston Harriers

Charnwood A C'B'

Reading AC'B'

Mansfield Harriers 'B'

Rugby & Northampton Ac 'C'
Derby Athletic Club 'C'

Saffron Athletics Club 'B'

Sleaford Striders AC

North Shields Polytechnic Club 'B'
Morpeth Harriers & Ac

Burton AC'A’

Burton AC'B'

Trafford Athletic Club
Charnwood AC'C'

Nene Valley Harriers 'B'

Worksop Harriers

Rushcliffe Ac'A’

Legl
0:07:22.05
0:07:27.70
0:08:15.00
0:07:42.05
0:08:07.35
0:07:31.20
0:07:28.30
0:07:56.60
0:08:01.00
0:07:43.55
0:07:54.85
0:07:28.20
0:08:06.45
0:07:28.10
0:07:58.30
0:07:56.90
0:07:43.30
0:08:02.65
0:08:07.65
0:08:07.10
0:08:13.95
0:08:02.80
0:08:07.85
0:07:44.70
0:07:58.30
0:08:06.60
0:07:58.75
0:07:39.35
0:07:55.70
0:07:46.60
0:07:24.90
0:08:13.15
0:08:12.10
0:08:00.30
0:08:34.40
0:08:23.00
0:07:52.95
0:07:59.05
0:08:14.50
0:07:34.55
0:08:09.95
0:08:11.15
0:08:04.90
0:08:29.50
0:07:30.90
0:08:10.30
0:08:14.00
0:08:17.90
0:07:50.85
0:07:50.85
0:08:34.70
0:08:12.45
0:08:25.40
0:08:24.50
0:08:28.80
0:08:46.65
0:07:51.75
0:08:36.95
0:07:54.30
0:08:42.70
0:08:44.90
0:08:23.95
0:08:29.95
0:08:18.80
0:09:16.05
0:08:11.35
0:08:50.70
0:08:19.25
0:08:23.40
0:08:05.15
0:08:56.40
0:08:21.65
0:08:29.25
0:08:39.35
0:08:18.85
0:08:00.30
0:09:12.80
0:08:55.10
0:08:51.45
0:09:00.00
0:08:54.90
0:08:39.25
0:09:15.25
0:08:34.10
0:08:41.55
0:08:54.05
0:09:17.75
0:08:38.45
0:09:26.50
0:08:57.25
0:08:57.05
0:08:58.65
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3)
(58)
(13)
(44)
(®)
(6)
(26)
(34)
(15)
(24)
(5)
(41)
(4)
(28)
(27)
(14)
37)
(45)
(43)
(55)
(38)
(46)
(16)
(29)
(42)
(30)
(12)
(25)
17)
2
(54)
(52)
(33)
(79)
(67)
(22)
(31)
(57)
(10)
(48)
(50)
(39)
(75)
@
(49)
(56)
(61)
(19)
(20)
(80)
(53)
(71)
(70)
(73)
(90)
(21)
(82)
(23)
(88)
(89)
(69)
(76)
(62)
(109)
(51)
(91)
(64)
(68)
(40)
(96)
(66)
(74)
(85)
(63)
(32)
(105)
(95)
(92)
(102)
(94)
(84)
(108)
(78)
(87)
(93)
(110)
(83)
(116)
(98)
(97)
(101)

Name

R Simpson
G Roberts
E Devery

H Henderson
A Fernandez-Laaks
AlJubb

C Dewar

| Burke

E Pollard

S Thomas

H Ghafoor
R Vinton

| Hadley

N Simmons
M Kelly

L Coull

A Bates

| Causer

M Dave

S Smith

N Bould

F Seymour
E Abbott

R Chesterfield
H Read

K Francis

M Ince

A McHale
N McGovern
S Duval

K Brady-Jones
S Plaskow

L Robson

C Borgars

K Knight

M Weaver
H Butcher
Z Malcolm
L Smith

E Robinson
A Moore

A Thayanithy
P Mead

B Homer

S De Koning
J Courtney
S Bairstow
C Bole

H Reynolds
O Gregory
A Gilchrist
A Westbury
R West

A Hales

A Edgson

J Crocker

J Reed

M Sillitoe

J Nicholson
B Hamilton
S Pope

K Maher

M Bacon

K Olive

B Skidmore
| Barwell

E Holmes

A Topliss

S Laitner
W Morris

N Kay

M Holding
H Lethbridge
M Tatham
M Meada

| Blackwell
C Lilley

T Painting
G Manson
F Goatley
A Rouse

E Harwood
C Mulhall

G Davies

M Belton

E Sharratt
M Trueman
N Davenport
J Farrar

J Knight

O Hare

K King

Leg2
0:07:59.30
0:08:10.75
0:07:26.45
0:08:15.80
0:07:37.45
0:08:03.90
0:08:11.65
0:08:08.60
0:08:09.35
0:08:06.90
0:08:17.60
0:08:24.80
0:07:58.05
0:08:34.15
0:08:11.90
0:08:22.75
0:08:25.65
0:08:24.75
0:08:18.35
0:08:12.15
0:08:08.00
0:08:15.90
0:08:22.60
0:08:33.65
0:08:30.80
0:08:26.90
0:08:41.15
0:08:39.00
0:08:31.10
0:08:40.70
0:09:17.05
0:08:32.60
0:08:28.35
0:08:31.05
0:08:23.35
0:08:26.75
0:08:35.55
0:08:49.30
0:08:22.40
0:08:17.30
0:08:41.55
0:08:52.95
0:08:47.75
0:08:29.15
0:08:54.70
0:08:43.40
0:08:57.55
0:08:38.70
0:09:09.50
0:09:00.30
0:08:42.50
0:09:03.30
0:08:30.30
0:08:41.40
0:08:48.05
0:08:43.30
0:09:10.85
0:08:36.00
0:09:20.25
0:08:57.65
0:08:58.80
0:09:41.40
0:09:21.45
0:09:22.10
0:08:17.60
0:08:57.05
0:09:01.65
0:09:26.20
0:09:06.25
0:09:13.35
0:08:58.65
0:08:50.55
0:09:42.90
0:09:27.50
0:09:13.55
0:10:29.70
0:08:56.85
0:08:47.30
0:09:35.40
0:09:07.20
0:09:13.15
0:09:23.65
0:09:37.45
0:09:17.90
0:09:26.55
0:10:00.85
0:09:31.85
0:09:27.20
0:09:48.85
0:09:50.20
0:09:18.30
0:09:56.85
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(16)
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(17)

(12)
(11)
(15)
(22)
(14)
(28)
(25)
(21)
(23)
(20)
(31)
(19)
(30)
(33)
(35)
(18)
(26)
(27)
(37)
(38)
(36)
(32)
(48)
(40)
(29)
(39)
(34)
(8)

(42)
(52)
(43)
(49)
(24)
(44)
(55)
(47)
(50)
(41)
(61)
(59)
(46)
(53)
(60)
(66)
(51)
(57)
(58)
(69)
(72)
(79)
(74)
(70)
(68)
(54)
(76)
(73)
(65)
(62)
(77)
(56)
(87)
(81)
(67)
(90)
(86)
(71)
(89)
(82)
(83)
(78)
(95)
(75)
(84)
(96)
(93)
(80)
(98)
(92)
(88)
(97)

Name

G Robertson
AGale

M Luke

R Williams

O Breed
LTse

R Clutterbuck
N Boyd

R Cullen

P Bowen

E Peel
CGilbert

L Mannes

S Worrall

A Daniels

E Marshall

E Unitt

D Bristow

E Benson

L Morrison
A Abberley-Barker
F Turner

G Pegg

M Burgess

O Foley

M Openshaw
L Edwards

V Charnley
A Doyle

M Nausedaite
G Nuttall

H Clark

K Joslyn

S Harris

C Dawson

K Eales-Smith
M Walsh

L Morgan

D Yabsley

P Adkin

C Rydon

C Reeves

B Creswell

M Wood

M Orimalade
K Harries

H Jackson

L Hemmings
S McKee

M Wormald
S Bourne

C Parker

D Fraser

L Stewart

O Brown

E Elson

L Dewsbury
M Greenwood
H Hunter

R Milnes

C Keaney

M Brayshaw
I Williams

V Abbott

E Grace

| Vinter

T Smith

E Thomson

F Crowley

F Bell

E Nash

L Andrzejewski
E Weselby
M Franco

B Overington
G Wignall

| Oakland

K Barnes
SToyn

H Cunliffe

| Rouse

M Smith-Byrne
I Collier

C Davies

L Melling

G Hedges

E Felton
CBentall

P Powers

N Rushton
M Heggie

H Jones

Leg3
0:07:29.65
0:07:27.70
0:07:48.55
0:07:43.40
0:07:58.55
0:08:16.50
0:08:16.55
0:07:59.40
0:07:58.05
0:08:20.80
0:08:03.05
0:08:23.40
0:08:13.30
0:08:18.75
0:08:14.50
0:08:07.05
0:08:22.15
0:08:04.45
0:08:08.40
0:08:16.25
0:08:18.55
0:08:23.00
0:08:16.65
0:08:31.30
0:08:23.80
0:08:20.40
0:08:16.60
0:08:39.05
0:08:34.60
0:08:36.10
0:08:24.25
0:08:21.15
0:08:27.20
0:08:37.20
0:08:12.00
0:08:22.20
0:08:44.65
0:08:27.95
0:08:40.25
0:09:25.50
0:08:30.15
0:08:26.10
0:08:39.95
0:08:38.50
0:09:11.90
0:08:45.65
0:08:29.45
0:08:45.00
0:08:41.60
0:08:51.75
0:08:37.90
0:08:39.85
0:09:03.00
0:08:53.40
0:08:43.35
0:08:39.50
0:09:08.00
0:08:57.75
0:09:01.30
0:08:35.95
0:08:38.35
0:08:17.25
0:08:33.55
0:08:44.10
0:09:00.55
0:09:28.10
0:08:46.10
0:08:54.65
0:09:14.90
0:09:29.00
0:09:03.15
0:09:47.90
0:08:57.85
0:09:08.85
0:09:46.80
0:08:50.80
0:09:18.10
0:09:48.95
0:09:05.10
0:09:25.45
0:09:24.90
0:09:30.55
0:08:47.30
0:09:54.35
0:09:39.30
0:09:01.10
0:09:10.90
0:10:13.55
0:09:04.00
0:09:55.80
0:10:36.80
0:10:12.40
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(35)
(36)
(37)
(38)
(39)
(40)
(41)
(42)
(43)
(44)
(45)
(46)
(47)
(48)
(49)
(50)
(51)
(52)
(53)
(54)
(55)
(56)
(57)
(58)
(59)
(60)
(61)
(62)
(63)
(64)
(65)
(66)
(67)
(68)
(69)
(70)
(71)
(72)
(73)
(74)
(75)
(76)
(77)
(78)
(79)
(80)
(81)
(82)
(83)
(84)
(85)
(86)
(87)
(88)
(89)
(90)
(91)
(92)

Name

E Shipley

H Weedall
AlJose

A Henderson
S Slack

M Pullan

O Gibbons
T Edwards
S Dunbobbin
A Bailey

B Roberts
A Goddard
L Meers

P Francis

T Crane

L Battell

O Williams
S Ludlam

A Bailey

G Walters
K Williams
CTrew

E Phillips

E McErlean
S McGrath
A Thwaites
M Short

E Pearson

L Anene

C Prince

M Hillier

B Polloni

H Waugh

R Kelly

K Shanley
A Allcard

O Bell

K Beeton

A Sanders

F Hagger

L Bassett

A Bennett
A Norman
Z Buchanan
P Miller

| Peyton-Jones
M Petrucci
A Divine

A McCallum
M Bell

J Robertson Dover
R Shadforth-Grouc
C Bridger

B Heslop

E Gillespie
E Newman
| Brundrett
M Howell

Z Crugywen
A Foster

P Andrews
M Hutton
G Daniels

A Baker

H Kendall

L Thorpe

E Hudson
M Lambert
A Hedge

L Oliver

J Kempton
M Williams
| Orencas
M Seargent
E Scofield

C Mahoney
O Sykes

C Maynard
O Barrett

R Irving

L Jamieson
E Rowley

L Hirst

A Fitzpatrick
S Cunningham
K Morant-Hudson
P Barrker

| Davenport
E Unwin

N Hodgson
B Stevens
O Green

07/11/2017



Under 13 Girls

Pos

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Time
0:29:17.55
0:29:22.15
0:29:24.40
0:29:42.80
0:29:47.75
0:29:58.10
0:30:14.40
0:30:17.50
0:30:44.60
0:30:55.35
0:30:57.60
0:31:29.40

Team

Doncaster Athletic Club

Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 'B'
Fitmums and Friends

Notts AC'B'

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC'A’
Birchfield Harriers 'B'

Burton AC'C'

Rushcliffe Ac 'B'

Rushcliffe Ac 'C'

Notts AC'A’

Mansfield Harriers 'C'

Notts AC'C'

Legl
0:08:31.80
0:09:28.90
0:09:10.45
0:09:24.05
0:08:57.55
0:09:28.80
0:09:19.10
0:09:33.80
0:10:01.50
0:07:32.95
0:09:29.45
0:11:19.40

(77)

(118)
(104)
(115)
(99)

(117)
(111)
(120)
(121
(9)

(119)
(124)

Name

J Rowland
N McBride
E Smith

E Bell

C Dodds
V Blair

N Neal

M Mellor
M Edwards
J Hughes
A Blake

E Sherriff

Leg2
0:10:05.10
0:09:55.45
0:09:39.90
0:10:05.65
0:10:38.95
0:09:52.20
0:10:16.40
0:10:13.30
0:09:53.70
0:15:10.80
0:10:14.40
0:10:13.90

(91)

(100)
(94)

(102)
(104)
(99)

(103)
(106)
(107)
(111)
(105)
(110)

Name

L Proudly

F Solly

A Pay

E Rawson

L Ellis

C Casey

R Dunne

Z Vincent

M Pollard

R Challender
A Shackleford
R Connell

Leg3
0:10:40.65
0:09:57.80
0:10:34.05
0:10:13.10
0:10:11.25
0:10:37.10
0:10:38.90
0:10:30.40
0:10:49.40
0:08:11.60
0:11:13.75
0:09:56.10

(93)
(94)
(95)
(96)
97)
(98)
(99)
(100)
(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
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Name

T Dooley-Williams
S Hutchinson
M Sharket

A Taylor

P Woolley

L O'Neill

F Bruno

E Coverley

E Wardle

G Sutton

E Greasby

E Kocacik



